
W DIV: LOTS 3, 4 & E 19 FT LOT
5 BLOCK 9 MCFARLANE PARK S/D
EX RD R/W. ALSO THE N1/2 OF A

HABITAT INVESTORS LLC
421 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12583-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
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840317.00 1.00/

09/07/2016 DF 0.27 53,550 0 0 53,550
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0

112,819

1254/0432 5/03/2013 WD Q I 05 212,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTHA O CARTER

HABITAT INVESTORS L

1070/0042 12/13/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL I CARTER

MARTHA O CARTER
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401 MAINT/ALTR 50 09/12/2013

HX Base Yr

846 SW BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,409 97.0410 71.81 101,180 1939 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 1,280 100 1,280 45,959

FOP 133 30 40 1,436

UDU 144 40 58 2,083

UOP 66 20 13 467

UOP 90 20 18 647

1,713 1,409 50,590

BAS= W14 S48 E2 FOP= S7 E19 N7 W19$ E19 UOP= S6 E15 N6 W15$
E15 N15 W12 N11 UOP= E5 N12 W6 S6 E1 S6$ N6 W1 N12 W9 N4$
PTR=N30 UDU=  N12 W12 S12E12$S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,610.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 6,915

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 392.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,764

8,679

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RSF-2119.00 100.00 11,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 53,550


